32500 KGS.
71650 LBS.

3700 KGS.

Terms & Conditions

NA

JAP EXPRESS

Japan Automotive & Parts Express

IN-TRANSIT JOB # 6592

Make | Model | Body | Chassis Year

Trans

Milage

Unit
Cost

1970/01

1970/01

1970/01

1970/01

1970/01

Vessel: MAERSK NORESUND 230S
Port of Arrival: CAUCEDO, D.R.

Departure: 2022/08/03

Date of Arrival: 2022/09/19

TOTAL FOB: USD SOLD



https://jap-express.com/

